
Class Breed Fri July 17 Breed Gend
er

# Dog Name (Registered) CKC 
Number

Date of 
Birth

(40) Judge Mrs Wendy Hamilton-Petkau (AB)(40) Judge Mrs Wendy Hamilton-Petkau (AB)(40) Judge Mrs Wendy Hamilton-Petkau (AB)(40) Judge Mrs Wendy Hamilton-Petkau (AB)
1 Junior Puppy Retriever Golden Male 413 Kulalani's Bella's Golden Boy BY595556 2014-12-18
2 Senior Puppy Retriever Golden Male 409 Tashora Ravengold MountainPine BQ583604 2014-08-10
3 Senior Puppy Retriever Golden Male 411 Kulalani's Abby's Pride BQ576973 2014-12-18
1 Senior Puppy Retriever Golden Male 445 TASHORA RAVENGOLD ALFIE MCCOOL BQ583609 2014-08-10
3 12 to 18 months Retriever Golden Male 417 Riverdance Bazinga, TD BJ560926 2014-05-29
4 12 to 18 months Retriever Golden Male 423 RIVERDANCE YABBA DABBA DOO BL565266 2014-06-06
2 12 to 18 months Retriever Golden Male 429 CAMALIRE BENNIE AND THE JETS BL578332 2014-06-14
ABS 12 to 18 months Retriever Golden Male 449 ORYAN'S GOOD FUN AND GAMES 1500040 2014-07-10
1 12 to 18 months Retriever Golden Male 451 SUNBEAM WOODLAND FOUREVER YOUNG 15000590 2014-05-10
ABS Bred by Exhibitor Retriever Golden Male 427 Sunburst Fair N Square Listed 2013-03-26

Open Retriever Golden Male 401 RUSH HILL'S KLASIQUE PATRIOT GAMES CD RE SH WCX NAP NJP VC13000904 2011-04-05
MTS Select Open Retriever Golden Male 403 Castlerock Come Together xc350552 2010-02-25
3 Open Retriever Golden Male 431 Wood Duck Reign Of Fire Listed 2012-07-15

Open Retriever Golden Male 433 CREEKSIDEFRM'S ROYAL FLUSH ZC456154 2012-02-21
1, WM BW Open Retriever Golden Male 435 CHUCKANUT'S BOTH BARRELS 1123657 2013-04-04

Open Retriever Golden Male 439 AM CH. 24KT DAYTONA COUPE CRUISIN TO SUNBEAM LISTED 2011-10-13
Open Retriever Golden Male 441 SUNBEAM'S BOOGIE WOOGIE BAGEL BOY 15000588 2013-01-25

2, RWM Open Retriever Golden Male 443 DALANE DUSKY GOOSE RAMBOUILLET LISTED 2013-10-01
4 Open Retriever Golden Male 447 TASHORA BARD OF GLASSLOON XU374510 2010-10-03

1 Veteran 7 to 10 years Retriever Golden Male 419 GCh. Camalire's Front Page Story, RN UC230179 2008-02-02
ABS Veteran 7 to 10 years Retriever Golden Male 425 CH. Goldtales Mister Big Time 28000980 2006-12-14
1 BVetiSpecialty Veteran 10 and 11 years Retriever Golden Male 415 TCh CH. Riverdance Aero Dynamic, CD TDX UTDX SH WCI RN CGN VCXPJ941474 2004-05-05

2 Junior Puppy Retriever Golden Female 410 Kulalani's to Bella with Love BY595558 2014-12-18
1 BPiSpecialty Junior Puppy Retriever Golden Female 420 Goldspirit's Carry On listed 2015-01-07
1 Senior Puppy Retriever Golden Female 422 Kitsana's Easily Amused BQ576878 2014-08-30
1 12 to 18 months Retriever Golden Female 406 Goldwest Life is a Dance BN565947 2014-07-06
4 12 to 18 months Retriever Golden Female 414 Soundview's Diamonds on the Soles of Her Shoes LISTED 2014-05-10
2 12 to 18 months Retriever Golden Female 432 Woodland Sunbeam Four Play 1129103 2014-05-10
3 12 to 18 months Retriever Golden Female 438 SHYAN'S SIPPIN' ON TEMPTATION 1127087 2014-06-26
1 Canadian Bred Retriever Golden Female 412 Fernlane's Masterpiece Classic AA498777 2013-01-03
1 Bred by Exhibitor Retriever Golden Female 402 Lexagolds Yaintdutch Yaintmuch AQ533715 2013-08-31
2 Bred by Exhibitor Retriever Golden Female 418 Riverdance Heaven Scent BL565262 2014-06-06
2, RWF Open Retriever Golden Female 404 TASHORA CUTSACAPER AT GOLDWEST, CGN JH WC CDX RAXU378639 2010-10-03
3 Open Retriever Golden Female 424 Allseasons D'Eleanor Rufsevelt AA500020 2013-01-31
ABS Open Retriever Golden Female 426 Colorbooks Wild Heart of Onyx 14000774 2012-08-19
1, WF BOSiSpecialty Open Retriever Golden Female 442 AM CH. SUNBEAM KARIZMA BLOCKBUSTER VIA WOODLAND15000589 2013-04-20
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(40) Judge Mrs Wendy Hamilton-Petkau (AB)(40) Judge Mrs Wendy Hamilton-Petkau (AB)(40) Judge Mrs Wendy Hamilton-Petkau (AB)(40) Judge Mrs Wendy Hamilton-Petkau (AB)
1 Veteran 7 to 10 years Retriever Golden Female 400 GCH. SUNBEAM LOVE ME TENDER 29000883 2006-12-07
2 Veteran 7 to 10 years Retriever Golden Female 416 TCh CH. RIVERDANCE ONE CHORD STRUCK, CD TDX UTDX JH WC VCXUN233137 2008-07-12
ABS Veteran 7 to 10 years Retriever Golden Female 434 CAN CH. Sunburst Sol Delight, CGC AM TD 29000826 2007-06-01
1 BOSVetiSpecialty Veteran 12 years plus Retriever Golden Female 430 Can Ch. Spldaishi's Hurry Up 'N Wait, CD TDX WCI JH UTDLY769827 2001-12-16
2 Veteran 12 years plus Retriever Golden Female 436 Majecgold'd Bonnie Dundee MQ838755 2002-08-17

1 BFieldinSpecialty Field Retriever Golden Female 428 OTCH. GMH CH. ZANIRI'S CHEEKY MONKEY, QFTR** AM MH WCX CCA VCX ODRQ037729 2005-08-01

BI SPECIALTY Specials Only Retriever Golden Male 407 GCH. Fantango Passport to Oriana, RN 1120524 2012-08-08
Specials Only Retriever Golden Male 421 GCh. Camalire's Dbl B First Edition AE509197 2013-03-22

ABS Specials Only Retriever Golden Male 437 CH. MURCONNER'S JUST GOOGLE IT AG555362 2013-04-29

Select Specials Only Retriever Golden Female 444 CH. RIVERDANCE ALL CHARGED UP, TDX AA493061 2013-01-14

1 BByPiSpecilty Baby Puppy Retriever Golden Male 405 Paradigm's Field Of Leongolden Listed 2015-02-22
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Ms Stacia White (WA)Ms Stacia White (WA)
1 6-9 months Male Retriever Golden Male 413 Kulalani's Bella's Golden Boy BY595556 2014-12-18

2 9-12 months Male Retriever Golden Male 409 Tashora Ravengold MountainPine BQ583604 2014-08-10
3 9-12 months Male Retriever Golden Male 411 Kulalani's Abby's Pride BQ576973 2014-12-18
1 9-12 months Male Retriever Golden Male 445 TASHORA RAVENGOLD ALFIE MCCOOL BQ583609 2014-08-10

1 12-18 months Male Retriever Golden Male 429 CAMALIRE BENNIE AND THE JETS BL578332 2014-06-14
ABS 12-18 months Male Retriever Golden Male 449 ORYAN'S GOOD FUN AND GAMES 1500040 2014-07-10

2 6-9 months Female Retriever Golden Female 410 Kulalani's to Bella with Love BY595558 2014-12-18
1 BIJuv S 6-9 months Female Retriever Golden Female 420 Goldspirit's Carry On listed 2015-01-07

1 BOSiJuv S 9-12 months Female Retriever Golden Female 422 Kitsana's Easily Amused BQ576878 2014-08-30

3 12-18 months Female Retriever Golden Female 406 Goldwest Life is a Dance BN565947 2014-07-06
4 12-18 months Female Retriever Golden Female 414 Soundview's Diamonds on the Soles of Her Shoes LISTED 2014-05-10
1 12-18 months Female Retriever Golden Female 432 Woodland Sunbeam Four Play 1129103 2014-05-10
2 12-18 months Female Retriever Golden Female 438 SHYAN'S SIPPIN' ON TEMPTATION 1127087 2014-06-26

1 BVETi S 7 to 10 years Retriever Golden Male 419 GCh. Camalire's Front Page Story, RN UC230179 2008-02-02
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Ms Stacia White (WA)Ms Stacia White (WA)
ABS 7 to 10 years Retriever Golden Male 425 CH. Goldtales Mister Big Time 28000980 2006-12-14

1 BOSVetI S 7 to 10 years Retriever Golden Female 400 GCH. SUNBEAM LOVE ME TENDER 29000883 2006-12-07
ABS 7 to 10 years Retriever Golden Female 434 CAN CH. Sunburst Sol Delight, CGC AM TD 29000826 2007-06-01
2 7 to 10 years Retriever Golden Female 428 OTCH. GMH CH. ZANIRI'S CHEEKY MONKEY, QFTR** AM MH WCX CCA VCX ODRQ037729 2005-08-01

1 12 years plus Retriever Golden Female 430 Can Ch. Spldaishi's Hurry Up 'N Wait, CD TDX WCI JH UTD LY769827 2001-12-16
2 12 years plus Retriever Golden Female 436 Majecgold'd Bonnie Dundee MQ838755 2002-08-17


